
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OP LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, BY PROVINCES, 
1900— Concluded. 
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PBOVINCKS. 
Dividends 
declared. 

Amount 
Loaned.-

Amount 
received 
• from 

Borrowers. 

Amount 
received 

from 
Depositors. 

Amount 
repaid to 

Depositors. 

Amount 
Invested and 
secured by 
Mortgage. 

Total 
amount of 

Interest paid 
and accrued. 

Value of 
Real Estate 

under 
Mortgage. 

Amount 
overdue and 

in default 
on 

Mortgages. 

$ 
2,251,088 

154,931 
9,030 

$ 
24,565,287 
1,044,119 

477,845 

$ 
28,105,288 
1,334,033 

80,000 
102,014 

% 

24,654,690 
347,852 
102,690 

* 
24,708,270 

322,394 
44,388 

$ 
93,546,142 
8,258,746 
1,022,476 

705,450 

$ 
3,188,706 

331,270 
12,850 
10,284 

$ 
170,583,104 
18,667,957 

830,000 
911,415 

$ 
1,533,083 

$ 
2,251,088 

154,931 
9,030 

$ 
24,565,287 
1,044,119 

477,845 

$ 
28,105,288 
1,334,033 

80,000 
102,014 

% 

24,654,690 
347,852 
102,690 

* 
24,708,270 

322,394 
44,388 

$ 
93,546,142 
8,258,746 
1,022,476 

705,450 

$ 
3,188,706 

331,270 
12,850 
10,284 

$ 
170,583,104 
18,667,957 

830,000 
911,415 

130,158 

$ 
2,251,088 

154,931 
9,030 

$ 
24,565,287 
1,044,119 

477,845 

$ 
28,105,288 
1,334,033 

80,000 
102,014 

% 

24,654,690 
347,852 
102,690 

* 
24,708,270 

322,394 
44,388 

$ 
93,546,142 
8,258,746 
1,022,476 

705,450 

$ 
3,188,706 

331,270 
12,850 
10,284 

$ 
170,583,104 
18,667,957 

830,000 
911,415 

6,350 

$ 
28,105,288 
1,334,033 

80,000 
102,014 

$ 
93,546,142 
8,258,746 
1,022,476 

705,450 

$ 
3,188,706 

331,270 
12,850 
10,284 

$ 
170,583,104 
18,667,957 

830,000 
911,415 

Total 2,415,049 26,087,251 29,621,335 25,105,232 25,075,052 103,532,814 3,543,110 190,992,476 1,669,591 2,415,049 26,087,251 29,621,335 25,105,232 25,075,052 103,532,814 3,543,110 190,992,476 
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