## SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, BY PROVINCES, 1900—Concluded.

Provinces.	Dividends declared.	Amount Loaned.	Amount received from Borrowers.	Amount received from Depositors.	Amount repaid to Depositors.		Total amount of Interest paid and accrued.	Value of Real Estate under Mortgage.	Amount overdue and in default on Mortgages.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Ontario Quebec Nova Scotia Manitòba	2,251,088 154,931 9,030	24,565,287 1,044,119 477,845	28,105,288 1,334,033 80,000 102,014	24,654,690 347,852 102,690	24,708,270 322,394 44,388	93,546,142 8,258,746 1,022,476 705,450	$3,188,706\ 331,270\ 12,850\ 10,284$	$170,583,104\\18,667,957\\830,000\\911,415$	1,533,083 130,158 6,350
Total	2,415,049	26,087,251	29,621,335	25,105,232	25,075,052	103,532,814	3,543,110	190,992,476	1,669,591

MISCELLANEOUS.